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Agenda

Advisory Panel on the
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Friday, November 3, 2017
8:00 AM - 3:30 PM EDT

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

Welcome, Introductions, Overview of the Agenda
and Meeting Objectives

David Hickam, MD, MPH

Program Director, Science

Comparative Effectiveness of Outpatient Treatments for
Adolescents with Eating Disorders

Sarah Daugherty, PhD, MPH

Sr. Program Officer, Science

Fatou Ceesay, MPH
Sr. Program Associate, Science

BREAK

Anxiety Disorders in Children, Adolescents and Young Adults
Laura Esmail, PhD, MSc
Program Officer, Science

LUNCH

History of CDR/APDTO Advisory Panels
David Hickam, MD, MPH
Program Director, Science

Stanley Ip, MD
Associate Director, Science

William Lawrence, MD, MS
Associate Director, Science

PCORI Science

Evelyn P. Whitlock, MD, MPH
Chief Science Officer
Public Policy Update

Jean R. Slutsky, PA, MSPH

Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer

Andrew Hu
Director, Public Policy and Government Relations

Prioritization of Pragmatic Clinical Studies Topics

Adjourn



