



Agenda

Advisory Panel on the Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options

Friday, November 3, 2017
8:00 AM – 3:30 PM EDT

8:30 AM	Welcome, Introductions, Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives David Hickam, MD, MPH <i>Program Director, Science</i>
9:00 AM	Comparative Effectiveness of Outpatient Treatments for Adolescents with Eating Disorders Sarah Daugherty, PhD, MPH <i>Sr. Program Officer, Science</i>
	Fatou Ceesay, MPH <i>Sr. Program Associate, Science</i>
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	Anxiety Disorders in Children, Adolescents and Young Adults Laura Esmail, PhD, MSc <i>Program Officer, Science</i>
11:30 AM	LUNCH
12:30 PM	History of CDR/APDTO Advisory Panels David Hickam, MD, MPH <i>Program Director, Science</i>
	Stanley Ip, MD <i>Associate Director, Science</i>
	William Lawrence, MD, MS <i>Associate Director, Science</i>
1:00 PM	PCORI Science Evelyn P. Whitlock, MD, MPH <i>Chief Science Officer</i>
1:30 PM	Public Policy Update Jean R. Slutsky, PA, MSPH <i>Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer</i>
	Andrew Hu <i>Director, Public Policy and Government Relations</i>
2:15 PM	Prioritization of Pragmatic Clinical Studies Topics
3:30 PM	Adjourn